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
Chev. seds. 19 Model sed : '34 Dodge
sed. These ears are priced chesp.
Hardmaa Bros, 4g miles N. Of Sa-
lem on Port, hlway, opea 7 days a
wk. $ to $.
6 LAFAVfTTE COUPE, fair cond.
Reas. RL 3. Box 87 WE.

854 Trucks. Trailers For Sale
1939- - T PANEL, 1070 Erlxon St Ph.

858 Wanted. Cars Trucks

ZEEB'S USED CARS
BUY - SELL - TRADE - t LOTS
1323 ralrgrouads Rd. Phoe
620 Hood St Phone

T7SED CARS. Buy to sell Ron's Motor
Co. 240 S. High. Phone 1

WANTED OLD touring car between
1920 to 1930 model with sturdy body.
Ph. or

Calling All Cars
Drive to 3309 Portland Rd.. where you

eaa get the moat cash for your car.
Security Motors

338$ Portland ltd. ' Ph
We Will Buy

TOUR LATE MODEL USED CAS

MARION MOTORS
USED CAR LOT

Marion A Front Sta. . Ph.

853 Motorcycles

Indian
Motorcycle! Scooters . Bicycles

CU3HMAN WHIZZER
Specialized air cooled engine repair.
Shrock Motorcycle Sales

2007 Portland Rd. Ph.

860 Auto Miscellaneous
SOMX used carta for sale. 237$. Pless--

snt View prtve. Weekdsys only.
EMC 30$ cu. in. truck motor complete

18000 tlmpUn axe for 10 hole buds.
Ross Miles, 49 Lansing Ave. Eve.
22131.

'36 FORD droo front axle. 614 ex
change. '33 Chev. radiator $2.90. V-- $

truck radiator 13. Model A windshield
$3. Pair Sandee mufflers $9. Small
lathe $2. V-- 8 dual intake manifold.
Ph.

CUARTBoov A paint work at low eti-mat- es.

3690 Cherry Ave. Opea Sua.

862 House) Trailart
46 UNIVERSAL. JT, H.W, refrig., used

7 months. Original price $2100, now
$1250. Bought place, need money. $08$
Portland Rd.

ni-ft$10-
00 Ules 1944 i$' fchulli

trailer bouse. Call 39 or see at
2860 S. Coml. ,

i943 23 ft.' Travel Home trailer bouse,
5005 Portland Road, ;

NEWnDniversar2l ft, ully equipped.
Sleeps 4 Was $2199. Kow 149$,
termg, im Portlnnd Rd. Ph. 29164,

See the new 1950 Kit
Hot water heater. $ ft ties refrig.

shower to toilet 2T, 34 at UV. Xn7
snadlata delivery.
Jayhawk Trailer Sales

I ia-- a Paetnd Rd.

When Winter Comes Can

Our 'Prion
R wJ!5,.own'r of thu ilnh new oum

i - iitim wlc i new ana nw tverruuni, including attached garage with big storage space or future bedroom over-
head and easily accessible. Only $1750 down payment required as thereto an FHA commitment of $6200.

1200 Sniiar F.t

house. Center of Hollywood Dusinnesa
district For further Information ph.
35032. -

550ouses For Sal
RESIDENTIAL COURT

Pour attractive court units, located on
creek. Three units, one

unit, all have fireplace, hdwd.
firs. Inside utility rms. An excellent
set-u-p for an older couple who want
a nice home to income. Call Peter
Ceiser.

CLOSE TO HIGH SCHOOL
$ bdrms. lge. lot, liv. rm, din. rm. bath.

part twsmt, ODie. garage, neeas some
repair, but still the best buy In
town at 16,950. Call Roy Ferris. ;

GRABENHORST BROS.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph
Evenings to Sunday call
Peter Ceiser Roy Ferris

$350 DOWN
$60 per month, inct taxes and ins.

with large utility room.
House is insulated, has storm doors.
Immediate possession. 97 East Park
Avenue. No. 287 --A.

TRADE or SELL
home with large plastered

utility room that could be used for
3rd. bedroom. Hardwood floors.
Fenced in back yard, attached gar-
age. Close to schooL Immediate pos-
session. $59 McGllchrlst St. No. 214.

EXTRA OUALITY
with over 1000 sq. ft of

Iioor spac. UTiiuwuni iwui
x25 ft. -- Fireplace, beautiful narrow-widt- h

hardwood floors thruout. Slid-
ing doors between kitchen and dining
rooms. 1999 No. 23rd Street No. 267.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street Phone
Eve, to Sun.

BETTER BUYS
$45 mo. - $700 Down

3 le Bdrms. LR, DR. 2 baths, lge lot.
IMS home is completely lurmsnea
including Bendix. Price $6500. See

Harry - Sun Ph
$60 mo. -- $1000 Down

Beautiful Home with 2 bdrms. LR. bath,
kitch, fireplace, hdwd firs, gsrage,
located NE. Price $6200. See Mac
Sun Ph
$50 mo. -- $1000 Down

Nearly new Home with LR. beautiful
kitch. bath, utility rm, breezeway,
lge garage, all electric, hdwd firs,
located north on , acre. Price $5,-75- 0.

See Ben Sun Ph
$3300 Full Price

Furnished 1 bdrm home with bath.
Located north. VERY ATTRACTIVE
BUY. See Mae Sun Ph
$50 mo. -- $1000 Down

2 Bdrms, LR, Kitch. Book. bath, ga-
rage. Storage bldg. Paved street and
walks. Good location In W. Salem.
Price $4750. See Harry Sua Ph

$1750 Full Price
UNFINISHED 1 Bdrm house north.

60x120 lot. Extra lumber goes tn
sale (Will consider trade for city
home.) See Harry Sun Ph

TRADE
TRADE 1 Bdrm Home Price $9900 for

Acreage up to $8000.

Ben Colbath, Realtor
1683 Center St. Phone

EXCLUSIVE
$9750. Englewood. If you want a large

living room with a fireplace flank-
ed with mahogany book cases, this
to it Also big dining room, model
kitchen, breakfast room, utility, ex-
tra toilet oil furnace, t nice bed-
rooms, bath with dressing table. Ideal
forchildren. Fenced back yard, even
a tree house, dble garage. This en-
tire home to in perfect condition
and worth every dime of the price.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Over 27 years la Salem

250 N. High St Phone

Drive by 1504 Broadway!
S BJt. iplstrd house. l',4 plumbing,

fireplace, partial bemnt. furnace.
All utilities excellent for home
andor business I $9000. eaah or
take suburban 1 Do not disturb oc-
cupant 1

CALL OR SEX C. W. STULLER
sole agent. Wallace Road. Rt 1. Box 37

FULt. PRICE iiS3o
Small igarage hse. Plumbed 6c wired.

Located Keixer Dlst. Vs A.

C. W. Reeve Realtors
$45 S CqmT. Ph. Eve.
$1750.00. UNPIN. House on paved road

east. Approx. 100x100 lot Some ma-
terial goes. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Phone
3 B. R. HSUSE ai 1144 OikTslTby

owner, $7950 Cash.

Directory
"&ENERAL' repair and pumps.
esnir to Mser7 mo s. uwi, rn. win.

Jud-ion's- , 279 No. ComX Ph.
Repairs Bin Skewts. Phone

Contract, repair, Glenn "Moody. i45i,
P1.UMBINO DPPL1E9

Capital Bvg1n House, 149 Center St
P11MPS

Stettler Supply Co. Phone
SAND AND GRAVEL
W7tmNGSAN0 and fiRAVEL CO,

Crushed rock. For roads and drive
way. Cement Ready-mi- x concrete.
Carden sand. Bulldozing drainage to
ditching. 4 yd. shovel and drag Una.
Phone

18Salem Ssw Wks, 1293 N. 9th.
SEWER SERVICE
One man electric sewer cleaning senr

ice. Bill Skewlt. Phone
FJectrle Roto-Root-er exclusive eat.

ant raser aharp cutting blades. Cleans
sewers, crams, septic tanas, vry jzt

SEPTIC FANES

K. F. Hamet, Septle tanks and tines
cleaned. , guaranteed work, 1143 8th

x w, saiem. rn. ot.

iflkel Septle Service. Tanks cleaned.
Rota Rooter Service oa Sewers. 1079
Elm SL, W. Salem. Ph.

VACUUM Pumping. No mileage charge.
Call us collect. Todds Septle Tank
Service, bm Lersen Bt. Ph. jj.

StWTNO MACHTNSg.
AO make reptired, free est Stager

BM. CO. 130 W. COWT PH.
IONS a SHOW CARPS
R L. ETfttrom Co, $49 Court

SPRAYING
and pruning. L. W. Caudle. Ph.
TOOLS

Howser Bros. Your power tool rents.
hesdquarters. 1419 S. 12th St Pa.

iXMRRThTBlInd Man, ph. $7

WATCH KEPAiat.NO
Claude Mix 246 N. Coal Ph.

If HATH E RSTRIPPI.nTT
estimates.' T 1PuDmaa.

WELL DRILLIN
r. WXST. 4340 Sunnyview. Ph.

Wen Drffllna Domeatta. Irrtratioa.
lBduetrlaL H. A. Robtnessv KU4 $L
Front Saieca, Pa, S-i-m.

Lovely 2 B.R. home, unfia up. base--
mem aawouat beat, large patio,
fenced la back yard. This to a won-derf- ul

location.

$1000 - Full Price
Very nice 4 BJL home, excellent loc.

Close Highland to St Vincent da
Paul schools. Full basement oil heatTerms caa be arranged.
6 Acres Close in North

Excel soil old but livable 3 BJt. home
modern, family fruit, near Keizer
school. Full price $7950.

, Call Mr. Noonchester
H. E. Corev Real Estate

1363 N. Broadway Phone
Eve. or

NIXtTLeSLIE Sk. Hi
$10 900 Very neat 3 bedroom Eng-

lish Style home with dry basement,
sawdust furnace, fireplace, nice lot
on the hlU, Good terms to the right
oarty,

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
9C0 S. Commercial

Phone Eve.
$2550. SMALL hse.. lncl. stoves. ($2650

furnished I V. cash. North.
$3900 Modern 2 bdrm. hse. 2 lots.
$5250 $ rms.. nr. sch. to Gen. Hosp.

$1000 to $1200 dn. Bus at door (Partly
furnished If desired.)

$4700 8 rms. Lg. lot $800 dn.
$5950 New modern 3 rms. sub. Terms.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. LIBERTY. PH. SALEM

EXCLUSIVE:
For sale or for trade. 4 bedrm, unfin-

ished basement. Would like small
two bedroom home preferable South
Salem.

Olaf Thonstad Real Estate
941 N. Capitol St Ph 03 33220

rOR . s new a room nse..
nice utility rm, deep well, plenty
shade, attached garage. 12x22 plas-
tered. Willamette soil. 3'i from city
limits N E $750 down. 150 mo. In--

at RL 7 Box 418. i Nth. MiddleSuire Sch.
BY OWNER B. R. home with lg.

13x24 L. R. - D. R. comb.. Insulated,
full concrete found. Dble. garage.
Located on valuable , acre city pro-
perty, north. 1 blk. bus and store.
Dn. pay. $900. Bal. at $55 per mo.

. Full price $7250. 125 Beach Ave.

$1700 Down
$10,000 New 3 bedroom home only

3 blocks from the Englewood school,
hardwood floors, oil furnace, auto-
matic washer goes, FHA approved.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Phone Eve. 20

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Good older type home, 3 B.R., liv rm,

kit. to bath. Full price $4950.

Mabel Needham, Realtor
341 State St.. Rm. 4 Phone

3 BDRMS 6c 3 RM. APT"
Home in good condition, living rm,
large dining rm.. kitchen, full base-
ment, auto sawdust heat, double ga-
rage, near school. $8950. Let me show
you this home. Call Van Greer.

ALLEN JONES REAL ESTATE
231 N. High Ph. 35838. Eves. 22431

New 2 bdrm $6500
Edge of city, large liv rm. good size

Dorms, weu punned xitcnen. att gar-
age. 75x100 ft. lot. A real value. Can
Bon Cleary. Ph. 39939 eves.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
Ph. 1211 Edgewater

A LOVf NESf
Just for two. Large living room, kitch-

en, bath, balcony bedroom. Some In-
terior finishing to be done. Only
$4250 cash.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve. phone 91 -

808 Lots For Solo
ZONE 36 blks. Cap. grounds. 91x146.

alley on side. $4000. Walt Socoiofsky.
Real Estate. Ph.

CORNER LOT. 100x90. cor of Oxford
and High. Inq. 1999 W Nob HUL area

810 Farms. Acreage For Solo
69 ACRES ChehaUs Ac Newberf soil.- -

irrigated, machinery ac eopt. a bm.
modern house, barn with 7 stan-
chions and room for expansion. This
to a real money maker. Priced light

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Over 27 years la Salem

250 N. High St Phone 29

60 ACRES. 13 A. CULT, A. vetch
and oats, enough timber to pay for
tt twice. $3750 this week. J. T. An-
derson, Rickreall. Ph. Dallas 2719.

YOUR FUTURE RANCH
COUNTRY HOME or RESORT may be

one of 2800 tn 32 States described la
our new 124 page Golden Anniver-
sary Catalog. Latest reduced prices,
equipment often included, easy
terms, pictures galore, mailed free.
STROUT REALTY. 920 S.W. Sixth
Ave., Portland 4, Ore,

14 A SOUTH on Skyline Rd.. nice 7
rm. house with full cement basement
6c suto. oil furnace; garage with pav-
ed drive: 2 barns: 2 rm. cabin: chick-
en house. 9 A. nrunes. family orchard
with cherries, apples, berries. Price
$17,900. Write Owner. Box 480 States
man.

812 Exchange Real Estate

TAKE CHEAP hse. as dn. paymt. en
new a rm. sun. n e. Hep. pn. --7uj.

to EXCHANGE mod. $ rm. home in
Pheontx. Arizona for Salem property,
Box 477 co. Statesman.

818 Wanted. Real Estate
WANT TO BUY. (ell. or trade. See

Hess Nelson or Marion Looney with
Wm. E. Moses

Office ph. 93 Eve. or Sua. ph.
33!2i State St,

WANT 3 6R4 1 fine loU
as dn. pavt. Rep. Ph.

HAVE CASH buyer for modern hse.
with jpt to 9 A. Rep. Ph. 3-- 71 13

WANTED to buy from owner: 2 B.R.
home, can pay 9750 dowa, reasonable
payment. Ph. 37092,

3AO0T7bldg. siU within ml
of Salem. Write description 6c price
to Statenmsn Box 461,
aTWA'rlo'Duy or rent with option

to buy later: A small 2 bed room
noma priced around $5.000 00. We
have a yeer around lob." What have

to offer these peoplet I 1Su THONSTAD REAL ESTATE
941 N. Capitol Ph. 37903

flXLTNGf U you have a good .TmT
acreage, home, bueinsae building.
Bat it with us for action. Ttadea are
a specialty with us too.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
290 If. High St Phone

850 Automotive
8S2 Used Cars For Sal

1940 PLYMOUTH
4 door Sedan Very good coaditioa

$525

McCALLS
tt.t. TMal 94100

'41 CHEV Club coupe, perfect condi-
tion. Phone 42829.

LATE 1947 Cbev. Deluxe Club coupe.
22.000 miles, radio, beater and extras.
Perfect condition, original
SU99. Phone Monmouth 329.

STANDARD OIL employee and family
desire S B R. uniurn. house, up to
$55. Ph. 23711.

FAMILY with 10 yr. old girl desires
unfurn. or partly furn. S BJL house
by reb. I. Ph. business hours
only. -

FAMILY Of 4 must have J or BR.
he. by feb. 1st. Ph.

fXECTTrlVE WrrfTMontgomery Ward
moving to Salem, desires 1 or 1 B R.
furn. home Desirable loc. prej. Ph.
Montgomery Ward,

712 Wanted To Rent Apia.

3 RM. APT., furn. or unfurn.. ground
floor, near State bide Ph. 29852.

714 Business Rentals'"

FOR LEASE New bldr. 40x90 ft. just
outside city limits. 3610 S IIverton Rd.

fciUSLMLtid Hoom. U. U SUlf.

800 Real Estate

BEST BUYS
$4000 E--Z Terms

t rr. old, 2 Bdrm. home, paved street,
bus at front door, walking distance
from Leslie 6c McKinley schools.
61300 down will handle. Eve. phones

or
' Elbow Room

Older type 3 bdrm. home with room for
2 or more bedrooms. New oil fur-
nace, home In very good repair, cor-
ner lot, good location. A real value
for $7950, terms. Eve. phones
or

Business Rentals
We are developing a new market north

with several rentals, if you are in-

terested in either a large or small
space for your business. In a fast
growing new district, come In for
details. This is well worth investi-
gating.

50 Acres
Diversified farm, sandy toll. 1 mjle

from small town, very usable bldgs.
All kinds of berries and fruit. 10
acres irrigated, paved rd. See this
one for $12,000. Eve. phones
or

Ranchette
Ckwe In 14 Acres, very good 4 bdrm.

home with basement, if you are in-
terested in keeping a few horses and
want a small farm close in, see this
one. Several out bldgs. Road on 2
aides, could be subdivided. Total

rice $17,900. terms. Eves, phone
--4739 or

Al Isaak' & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph.
HOMEariNCOME. Two 1 B.R. houses.

24x30 business bldg., chicken house,
93 ft. well. 1.28 A. land. 1720Iarage, Dr. Ph. 24248.

604 Suburban
$0850 NEW 3 Bedrm ranch type

home with 1 Acre. Located in Swe-g- le

Dlst. Hardwood floors, oil floor
furnace, attached garage. Owners are
leaving and must sell.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Phone

802 Business Property
CONTECTIONERY

A hot spot - 14 stools, fountain, mix
ers, cash register, gnu ana an

equipment and utensils:
three year lease; low rent. The price
is $4750. May consider equity In med-
ium priced house.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 tt in eh St. Phone 3.7660
fi5LLER skAtWG rink. Completely

equipped. $0x100 floor, rrtca for
bldg. equip. $20,000.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
lci mS ftt Phone
WANTA TRADE 121.500 FOR $120JW07
it's hard to believe, but over a period

of a 6 yr lease ax approx azuue nex
per ma which the business to now
rininf It to true. AH you do to alt
around, smoke cigars, supervise S
bartenders. 1 cook. 6c $ or 4 wait-
resses serving mixed drinks, beer
and food at this wau attuatea aine
Ac dance. Tor inf. see

Allen C. Jones Realtor
231 N. High Phone

On Pacific highway north; room for
five cars; includes two pump serv-
ice station. Very liberal terms. Full
price for land and buildings, includ-
ing residence. $14,000.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

14$ N. High St Phone

Business
adpino MAcrmnts ,

All makM baed machines, sold, loot
ed, repaired, Boea. 45$ Court. Phone

-

APPLIANCE BEBV1CS
K.I vin. tor miul Hot DO laI

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap
pliance, 353 Center St. pnone .w. .

TESTER Appliance Co. IsrNo, Ub.
Ph.
AUTOMOBTLB REPAIR

Complete Chevrolet eervtoe, Douglas
McKay Chevrolet Co.. $10 N. Coml.

RTVewAVS, 6tbVffJJjaSTJGVi7-DATION-S.

anything conerete. Ph 24690

CHIMNEY SWEEP
CipFgfOweeWorthnesa. Ph,

COWlKACTtNQ
Sc Electrla tor electrical wit-in- g.

eontractin 197 S. Lib-
ert v Phone
rtkwrttfeaTirwiiBrNO
SPECIALISTS at relinuhlng modern

6t antlTue furn. Lee Pros, pn,
HEALTH

Almorays. Harley Pugh. Ph. 2767',
BEATLNQ

Judon's. 114

DRAWINO ttouae plans.
MOUSKHOLp paODUCTS
I BL Watklna Co. aroddcta. 1717 Cea--

ter St, Salem. Ph. Free del
T5hn"S-MAnVILLI- 5. Phone

Joe W. Hutchison,
' tSeT "EOT:

ity. Ph.
LAlNDRItr
Deluxe erve-6el- f Laundry. 34$ Jei

rerson ex. rn. ma,
la w n M f x

4HAiJISLl--fluarantee- 4 seiiiue.
New power and hand mowers, Catt
Harry W Seott 141 So. Coma tt

Salem's exciuaive UxhUns store. Bk
tt Rlsh Senator Hotel Bldg
MATTKCSSES
Mattreasee. Capital Bed Co. Ph.
9IU6IC LK3SUN8

Spanish and Hawaliaa guitar. maa
dolin bento. eta. ,1533 Court Ph.
ftX aTr ails

Landscaping to designing. . A. Doer
Qer as Sons, 1M Mo. Iacastec. Pa,

on, ciRCfcLAto fEtVlcy
Call Cy Younger.' PW

rAPLRHANGlNO
iaxrj Johasoa Terms, ptv a--.

to th,' "le hom ,n tha Keizer district. Attached Garage. HousePT.in"'- - Uvtn room 18x20- - One-thi- rd acri wita m fruit trees!

BUGnood 'lnlnH2 dUtriCt

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms, Board

MEN'S WARM ilp. mi. Prl. ent Ph.
1809 N. .Capitol.

o5m with bath, gentleman. Close In.
Ph. 34791.

NQ7RMg7T95 N. Winter Ph. 35539,

COOD sleeping room near Shopping
center. Ph. 37508.

NICE ROOM, well appointed home.
beaut rest bed, clot to Capitol,
1140 Center.

PRACTICAL NURSE baa comfortable
home for elderly or Invalid person.
Ph. 365 N. Summer.

LARGE Sleeping room for couplo or
employed lady. 949 N. Winter Ph
36439 ' .

LP-R-
MS.

with kit privileges, day.
yk or mo. Cloe- - In Ph ;'

CD Bm to board. 493 N Summer.
WELL FURN slping rrn. cloae in. KtoC

wtr. Emp man. 737 Center

705 Apartments for Rent

PARTLY TORN. S b.r. entire 1st floor.
1935 N. Capitol. "

PA RTlYTUrN. 1 b.r. entire Ut floor.
Close In. Adults. Kcas. m.

UlcWT" rrn. court spt, alec, atove and
refrig. 1164 S. 13th.

f"TlM. partly furn. apt.. Urge, light
room,- - water and garbage disposal
furn . $40. Call 20595 eves. ,

UN F URN. 1 BR. apt , $30. Elec. range
and clre. heater. Ph. 27546.

SRMS. $40. 1 rms. $25. FurnUlied, out-al- de

entrance, gmd. Gr., tights and
water Included. Close in. Pr. 14469.

tTfCELV furn. cottage. $37T5071 to.
apt., $22. 827 K. Liberty, Ph. 8726.

CLEAN 2 and S rm. furn. apt.. Cloae
In. automatic heat and plenty ot it.
Call 670 N. Church.

fTJrnTshT-TaPT- S, utilities furnished.
725 S. 13th . .

tWtfnV RNTTptTMalaTJlpor, adult.
990 N. 12th,

f" RM. I" URN. apt a. Clean, close In.
Tree wsh. 348 Marlon. Ph.

tJcCLWfVtCOURT apt., range, refrig.
Isundry. Y adults. Ph.

NT:W - LARGE rms. to private bath.
partly furn. Ph or

IB. R. APT., not modern but very
reasonable. 1 block from Capitol
Shopping Center. Ph.

aXLELEC. 2 rm. apt, unfurn. except
stove to refrig., across from Capitol
.Shopping Center. Avail. Feb. $. Ph.

J 441 N Capitol
SAB eTOUR own S rm. aub-urb-an.

Acreage privileges. Reason-
able. Ph.

- KTEW 1 RM. jTbath apt. partly furn.
Adults 1047 Msdlson. Ph. 23465.

WELL FURNISHED 4 nns-refr- ig, elec.
hestJ1bus. 1307 Hincs. '

ftlRti. APfSTlnclud heat, HAC wtr.,
gar. to garbage disposaL 2455 State.

rVAgTS. ph.
KIC i rm. du plex apt. Venetian

blinds, all elect, unfunu 2229 Lee St.
IRM Apt in beautiful court, lnurnexcept re trig and range, automatic

laundry, convenient to etate bldee
nd University, city .bus. Call 927

S 13 after 10 a.m.
ttNTURN 3 rms to bath. Stove, refrig

6c utilities furn. Completely redec.
Near Vnlv. $59. 450 S. Capitol.

DV better at the Ambassador. $50 to
!$75 850 N Summer Phone

It RM. Apt Private bath, stove to dl--

ineite set Turn. 3235 porxiana wa.
Upstairs fum". apt. , close to Gen.

Hosp. Ph 33748.

I RM Apt PH ent, close in, emp lady.
$66 S. Summer.

707 Houses For Rent

I ROOVS, S bedrooms, double garage
adults, no dogs, cU or drinking.
Phone ,

0NE bedroom house, elec. heat. Bendix.
blks. t town. $60. Ph. 991

Knapp St '

ONE bedroom house, basement, on
creek, elec. heat, 6. blks. of town. $60.
599 Knspp St. Ph. 33717.

IfOD. sub. home, nicely furn., 10 mia.
drive Dallas nwy, ph. 21227.

KICK 2 bdrm. home with living room,
dining room, fireplace, separate ga-
rage, nice deep lot. automatic oil fir.
furnace. Immediate-- possession. Own-
er will give a year' lease at $70 per
month. Home is located at 2144 North
34th St Available for showing thru.
Joe L. Bourne Realtor at 1140 N.
Cspltol on Monday. Ph. 38216.

AlCE 3 and 4 rrn. furn. court apt.,
aU elec.. close in. Ph. 30546.

I--
RM.

furn. aot. Priv." bath. 665 N.
High. Ph. 80834.

X B R. HOUSE, garage, chicken house,
4 acres. I mi. on K, River Rd. Rt 1
Box 17. Brooks. 1st hse. on right
hand side Dart Honmere Store.
RM. H5E., gas, bus. 455 S. Lancaster.

fTfibMS, range and water heat- -
er furn, $4$ per mo.

. 4 rm. home, unfurn. $55 mo.

Rawlins Realty
2066 N. Canltol Phone 2.4464

WAUCLN31)ISTAKCE down town,
clesn attractive 1 B. R. house, V.
blinds, elec. stove, refrig.. laundry
facilities, hot 6c cold water furn.
Ph. 74J S. Coml

tUcWriVfLW? B.R. home.' auto oil
. furnace. AdulU only. $33. Ph.

709 Wanted to Rent
1 BED Itoom unfurnished home In

Nortrt East section of Salem, Phone
' 13493.
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1939 FORD
4 door aedaa - Radio to Heater

$399

McCALLS
1297 State Dial

$50 USED CAR lot. Any car on the lot
$N and your old one. lztn St. Junc
tion, upen evenings unui 10 p.m.

'40 CHEV. $ pass, coupe. exeeL cond.
Reasonably priced. 2299 State St Ph.
35413.

1950 STUDEBAKER $ pass coupe, 1948
Studebaker sedan, new tires, loaded
with accessories. '49 Studebaker
truck. 8500 miles. '4$ Ford '4 T pick-u- n.

very clean. Phone
1937 DODGE 4 door Sedan. RAH. good

rubber, 3,000 miles on rebuilt motor.
$195.00. 587 Statesman St. Ph.

FORD. 1941 2 dr. sedan, mechanically
perfect, good paint, tires ana Beater
$525. 1735 D St. Ph.

49 FORD
Custom '8 fordor

FINISHED TN POPULAR BAYVTEW
BLUE WITH FRESH AIR HEATER.
OVERDRIVE. S NEW FIRESTONE
WHITE WALL TIRES. PRICED UN
DER BOOK AT

$1550
LEE'S USED CARS

240 NO. CHURCH PHONE

1941 DODGE
4 door Sedaa

$595

McCALLS
1297 State Dial

Every Day Is Sale Day
AT OUR USED CAR LOT

ALL MAKES. ALL MODELS. ALL
PRICES

Wa invite your comparison for price
with Ilka make At model anywhere.

Herrall-Owen- s Co.
.TRADES TERMS

660 ft. Liberty

We Are in the Market
FOX LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
22 ft High Salem Oregon

This Time It's HUDSON!
Service SALES Parte
Home of Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor Co.
CTrarch and Chcmekete St Ph.

1947 DODGE
4 Dr. Sed. Low Mileage One owner

51245

McCALLS
1297 State Dial

Want a New Ford?
See Me h Save Money! i

LEE'S USED CARS)

240 N. Church Phone

DENTON & DENTON
REALTORS

344 State Street
PHONE 2.3663

Evenings: Mr. Voorhees Mr. Brennan Thelma

DID YOU KNOW THAT

Foster if
BUILDER

1390 Baker St.

CLASS
well built 3 BR home, with Urge LR.

xuinace, sione c ones zronu near
ONE

East, all modern. Like new. You can't

this 2 BR home, full bemnt. oil furnace.
Nona cottage. Call RAY DAVIS.

Doon' fiPl. utility, garage, large

Evening

MY
eL ht. cor. of Candlewood to Pleas- -

Kiggias.

Nirr

COUIPPID

Spring Be Far Behind!
Tnst "Ran
telling us to cut the price $300 - from

with 100 oo on Highway.

PAYMENT ON A 2 BEDROOM. MOD

NEW 2 BDRM. home: very complete.
Large living room and dining room,
oak floors, oil heat WlU take FHA or
CI loan 17350.

E. A. McCLAUFLTN. REAL ESTATE
J-- a n. lom i. Ph. Eve.

S7500
Nearly new 2 bedroom home with a

Urge living room, handy kitchen,utility, bath, hdwd firs. Elec. range
6c refrig. Financed FHA.

CALL D. L. BISHOP
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

Over 27 yean la Salem
250 N. High St. Phone

30 Acres
Easy terms aa this excellent Grade Adairy set-u-p. or bean farm. Beauti-

ful little stream runs through thepuce the year round. 20 acres caa
all be Irrigated. IrrtgaUoa system,
bean poles, and wire, included laprice. Permanent pasture has plen-
ty of shade for the stock. Located
on paved road, close to grade school,
and with Hl-ach- bus br the door.
Comfortable 2 bedroom noma, with
basement, aad auto oU furnace, piped
to en rooms. Etoa hot-wat- er heater.
Wired for range. Owner will take
small home la Salem or Portland as
part down payment. Beaa land to
highly recommended by Salem Can
Bertes. Priced at $21400 and worth
lota more. Sea Warnberg. Make eve-
ning appointments tt you tike.
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

U4Q tffp81' BASrMTNT
Vary nice S BR home. Fireplace. Base-me- at

Hdwd. floors. Lge. rma. Built
10 yrs. Located a. 15th St Price
$l$.fs0.

C. W. Reeve Realtors
94$ 8. Coml. ph. Eve.

SOUX G06B R6MX3 FAIRLY
PRICED

SOW Bruce Street - 2 bedrooms
I960 C. Street - - - - 2 bedrooms
1940 No. 16th Street - 2 bedroome
1019 RatcHff Drive - - 1 bedrooms

STORE AND GAS STATION NORTH.
doing good business: buildings aad
equipment only $9,000.00 plus inven- -
tory about $1500.00.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

464 Court
Phone Eve. 79

NEW 2 BJL home by builders. Sea at
1019 .: 14th. CaU for spft't.
eves,

$260
WOULD MAKE THE TOTAL DOWN

ERN. SUBURBAN HOUSE WITH ATTACHED GARAGE. HARDWOOD
FLOORS, VENETIAN BLINDS, FIREPLACE. AND UNFINISHED UP-

STAIRS? $75 MONTHLY PAYMENT INCLUDES PRINCIPAL. INTEREST.
TAXES AND INSURANCE. TOTAL PRICE $8300. STOP AT 3705 SUNNY-VIE- W

AVENUE FOR THE KEYS. PHONE

WEST SALEM PROP.
Very nice 2 Bdrm. home. LR. DR,

Wall to wall carpet Good location.
Only $8900.

C. W. Reeve Realtors
943 S. Coml. ph. Eve.
COMPLETELY furnished cottage at

Nelscott; basement, fireplace: Just
the place for weekends and only
$5000 Including furniture.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone 60

Eve, frhone

$8500
A good 2 bd. rm. home, large Wv. rm.

and din. room, attractive kitchen,
att garage with fruit closet. Locat-
ed 1273 Elm St. Close to bus. school
and shopring. CaU Walt Musgrave.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Idrewater phono
$13.7504)9 NEW Modem S Bedrm

home an ea ona floor. Englewood
Diet Close to school. Fireplace, auto.
Oil furnace. Immed. pose.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
193 8. High St. phone
$800 DM OK EXCHANGE FOR CAR
Newly redee S BR. home, plastered,

basem't as furnace, gaa range. See

Allen C. Jones, Realtor
g--

2 DM. 1 n BrM
Wa have 4 food t BR homes that caa

be bought for only $500 down.

C. W. Reeve Realtors
94$ S. Coml. Ph. Eve

Buyers Aid
If your property la priced right we

caa aafi ft for you through our
mortgage plan. List with us, assured
action. Pa. Eva.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone

Real Estste, Insurance Mortgage Loans.
$7X50,00. NEW Modern 2 Bedrm borne

NE cloae tot school to bus. Fireplace,
' oil furnace, attached garage. Im-

mediate poos. $890.00 dowa. payments
S5L17 moa.

Call Stanley Browa with
State Finance Co. Realtors
US a. High St. Phone

wnaxnxM or the associated racss
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SLlUCt-PTI- ON KATES

Pally and Sunday Week-da- ys Only , anadaya Only

By carrier la cities $ L20 tooath $ LOO month J9 wee

j90 month M month
By mail ta Oragoa 4.71 atx moa. 2i$ six aoaa
( advance) 9X00 year 4V00 yeat

By speda 1 Sunday SVn-da-y rate (week-da- y by mail. Si week
deilvery oa many motor delivery Sunday) $12-9- 0 a year. e0 Fear
rural routes. m adv.) la adyj

By mall ta CAA. 1.20 month I 1J0 month 5L.Oragoa 7.24 six mca I 0.00 six aaea, 179 eixjmoa,
tntdVq 14A0 yaar 3X00 rose 6J6 year
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